FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141					LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD		
3. SEND ACKNOWLEDG			00242	2007 APR -2 PM 2:47			
P.O. Box 2 Glendale,	CA 91209-9071 Oulis 12 e	107467 ININ FIXTUI	RE _	i in the second	MICHAEL A. E RECORDE	ER .	
	FULL LEGAL NAME	Charles Control of the Control of th	THE ABOVE S 1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine i		ILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
	S NAME ALL SQUARE, L	TC					
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	AST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
. MAILING ADDRESS 04 CHIDESTER			CITY GLEN ELLYN	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60137	COUNTRY	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		032100243	/ Not	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	AST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA 3. MAILING ADDRESS 3. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		STATE		COUNTRY	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of		CITY	STATE 2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION' BANKFINANCE	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of S NAME CIAL, F.S.B.		2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION OR S/P) - insert only one secured party r	2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of S NAME CIAL, F.S.B.		CITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE 2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION' BANKFINANCE	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of S NAME CIAL, F.S.B.	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION OR S/P) - insert only one secured party r	2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION' BANKFINANC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA MAILING ADDRESS 5W060 NORTH This FINANCING STATE	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of S NAME CIAL, F.S.B. ST NAME FRONTAGE RO	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN AD ing collateral:	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION OR S/P) - insert only one secured party r FIRST NAME CITY	2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE SANIZATIONAL ID #, if an one of the code	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA	

CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER
d) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [Industrial applicable] [Industrial ap

303-1902024412

AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING

=	
	Ξ
Ξ	Ξ
	_
Ξ	
	=
	r
Ξ	
	į
Ξ	_
	F
	Ξ
▤	
	Ξ
≣	
	=

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT					A-00141				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME. PIMA MARSHALL SQUARE, LLC				FILED FOR RECOR					
TNAME	MIDDLE NAME SHEETY	00242							
INAME	MIDDLE NAME, SOFFIX								
	W 7 5			MICHAE	L A. BROWN				
	10.0			HE(CORDER				
		1							
	DAN - D	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY				
L NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not a	abbreviate or combi	ne name:	S					
		1			P. Carlotte				
	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX				
	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY				
VDE OF ODCANIZATION	115 HIRISDICTION OF ORCE	ANIZATION	110 05	PCANIZATIONAL ID # 5	Consu				
THE OF ORGANIZATION	Th. Jorisbic flow of orga	ANIZATION	ing. On	GANIZATIONAL ID #, I	-				
					NONE				
ASSIGNOR S/P's	NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)							
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		,	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		SUFFIX				
	OITY		OTATE	IDOOTAL CODE	COUNTRY				
	CITY		SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY				
	16 Additional collectoral decay								
as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	iption:							
				1					
	W 100								
scribed real estate									
	STATE OF THE STATE								
			17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.						
	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate								
			[managet]	offention 20					
	I Filed in connection with a	ivianuractured-Home 1	ransaction	 – епестіve зо years 					
	YPE OF ORGANIZATION ASSIGNOR S/P's	L NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not a FIRST NAME CITY YPE OF ORGANIZATION 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA ASSIGNOR S/P's NAME - insert only one name FIRST NAME CITY be cut or as-extracted 16. Additional collateral description of the cut or as-extracted and assert only one in the cut or as-extracted assert only one in the cut or as-extracted assert only if applicable and the cut or assert only one in the cut or as a cut or	THE ABOVE SP L NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combined in the combined in th	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO L NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine name: FIRST NAME MIDDLE CITY STATE YPE OF ORGANIZATION 111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 119. OR ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) FIRST NAME MIDDLE OITY STATE OITY STATE 16. Additional collateral description: 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to prop 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE L NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names FIRST NAME CITY STATE POSTAL CODE THE ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) FIRST NAME CITY STATE POSTAL CODE FIRST NAME CITY STATE POSTAL CODE TOTAL TOTAL				

EXHIBIT A

41300

LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2001 APR -2 PM 2: 48

GRANTOR: PIMA MARSHALL BOOLEH, ILC

LOAN NO.: 1902024412

MICHAEL A. BROWN

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2600-2620 W. LINCOLN HIGHWAY, MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410

PARCEL NOS: 08-15-0582-0001/(Affects Unit 2600); 08-15-0582-0002/(Affects Unit 2604);
08-15-0582-0003/(Affects Units 2608-2612); 08-15-0582-0004/(Affects Unit 2614);
and 08-15-0582-0005/(Affects Unit 2620)

The land referred to in this Commitment, situated in the County of Lake, State of Indiana, is described as follows:

The Condominium Unit designated as # 2600 (East Annex), in Marshall Square Professional centre Horizontal Property Regime, commonly known as 2600 West Lincoln Highway, Merrillville, Indiana 46410, per the Declaration and Plot Plan recorded as DOCUMENTS 087422 and 087423, Plat Book 68, Page 6, on the Fifth day of March, 1990, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, together with Eleven and 17/100 percent (11.17%) undivided interest in the Common Areas and Facilities appertaining to said Unit.

The Condominium Unit designated as # 2604 (East Annex), in Marshall Square Professional Centre Horizontal Property Regime, commonly known as 2604 West Lincoln Highway, Merrillville, Indiana 46410, per the Declaration and Plot Plan recorded as DOCUMENTS 087422 and 087423, Plat Book 68, Page 6, on the Fifth day of March, 1990, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, together with Six and 31/100 percent (6.31%) undivided interest in the Common Areas and Facilities appertaining to said Unit.

The Condominium Unit designated as # 2608-2612 (East Annex), in Marshall Square Professional Centre Horizontal Property Regime, commonly known as 2608-2612 West Lincoln Highway, Merrillville, Indiana 46410, per the Declaration and Plot Plan recorded as DOCUMENTS 087422 and 087423, Plat Book 68, Page 6, on the Fifth day of March, 1990, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, together with Fourteen and 73/100 percent (14.73%) undivided interest in the Common Areas and Facilities appertaining to said Unit.

The Condominium Unit designated as # 2614 (East Annex), in Marshall Square Professional Centre Horizontal Property Regime, commonly known as 2614 West Lincoln Highway, Merrillville, Indiana 46410, per the Declaration and Plot Plan recorded as DOCUMENTS 087422 and 087423, Plat Book 68, Page 6, on the Fifth day of March, 1990, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, together with Eight and 83/100 percent (8.83%) undivided interest in the Common Areas and Facilities appertaining to said Unit.

The Condominium Unit designated as # 2620 (East Annex), in Marshall Square Professional centre Horizontal Property Regime, commonly known as 2620 West Lincoln Highway, Merrillville, Indiana 46410, per the Declaration and Plot Plan recorded as DOCUMENTS 087422 and 087423, Plat Book 68, Page 6, on the Fifth day of March, 1990, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, together with Eight and 83/100 percent (8.83%) undivided interest in the Common Areas and Facilities appertaining to said Unit.